BRITISH SCHOOLS SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

WINTER OPEN MEETING 2004

at Epsom College

RESULTS
QUARTET Competition (One deliberate Cadet & Schools card each)

12 entries from 6 schools. This turned out to be a very close match for 2™, 3" etc places...

1 Epsom A

2. Epsom B

i Berkhamsted A
4, Sherborne A

392
385
384
383

Cup & Gold medals

Silver medals
Bronze medals

PAIRS Competition (One deliberate Cadet & Schools card each)

25 entries.

Muthall / Wharram
Leaning / Dorey
Millar / Morris

Vaz / Briscoe

o 2o b

Epsom
Sherborne
Epsom
Epsom

198
194
194
193

INDIVIDUAL Competition (Two deliberate and one rapid C & S cards each)
51 entries (9 more than last year)— scores in order P Q R

Millar Epsom A
Bellamy Winchester A
Morris Epsom A

Wharram  Epsom B
Stewart Epsom C
Lothian Epsom A

Levine Sherborne A
Nuthall Epsom B
Gorden Harrow A
Evans Berkhamsted A
L.l Harrow A

Vaz Epsom B

Miller Berkhamsted B
Pope Sherbome A

Hobbs Sherbome B
McKenna  Berkhamsted B
Briscoe Epsom B

Lo Bianco  Berkhamsted A
Watt Wellington A
Wilson Wellington B

98
97
96
99
96
98
97
25
96
94
96
97
97
95
95
93
96
94
97
98

98
98
99
98
98
97
98
93
98
96
99
97
93
95
93
97
97
98
94
90

98
97
96
93
96
94
93
96
93
96
91
92
94
94
96
93
90
90
91
94

CLAY DISC knock-out. 19 entries: won by Berkhamsted B1

Cup & Gold medals
Silver medals
Bronze medals

294 1

292 2

291 3
290 4
290 4
289 6
288 7
288 7
287 9
286 10
286 10
286 10
284 13
284 13
284 13
283 16
283 16
282 18
282 18
282 18

Cup & Gold medals

Congratulations to Epsom on winning the Frimley Fours Cup again, and also the Pirbright Pairs Cup; to
Berkhamsted on their win of the Clay Disc Cup and finally to Millar of Epsom for winning the Individual

Match — another close match.

Thanks are due to James Postle and his staff at Epsom College for arranging our use of the range and

supplying tea.

With apologies for lack of initials or forenames — they were not supplied to my data capturers.
Thank you for coming. | look forward to seeing you next year — venue to be arranged.

PE Dobson
On behalf of BSSRA



