BRITISH SCHOOLS SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION WINTER OPEN MEETING 2004

at Epsom College

RESULTS

QUARTET Competition (One deliberate Cadet & Schools card each)

12 entries from 6 schools. This turned out to be a very close match for 2nd, 3rd etc places...

1.	Epsom A	392	Cup & Gold medals
2.	Epsom B	385	Silver medals
3.	Berkhamsted A	384	Bronze medals
4.	Sherborne A	383	

PAIRS Competition (One deliberate Cadet & Schools card each) 25 entries.

1.	Nuthall / Wharram	Epsom	198	Cup & Gold medals
2.	Leaning / Dorey	Sherborne	194	Silver medals
3.	Millar / Morris	Epsom	194	Bronze medals
4.	Vaz / Briscoe	Epsom	193	

INDIVIDUAL Competition (Two deliberate and one rapid C & S cards each) 51 entries (9 more than last year)— scores in order P Q R

Millar	Epsom A	98	98	98	294	1
Bellamy	Winchester A	97	98	97	292	2
Morris	Epsom A	96	99	96	291	3
Wharram	Epsom B	99	98	93	290	4
Stewart	Epsom C	96	98	96	290	4
Lothian	Epsom A	98	97	94	289	6
Levine	Sherborne A	97	98	93	288	7
Nuthall	Epsom B	99	93	96	288	7
Gorden	Harrow A	96	98	93	287	9
Evans	Berkhamsted A	94	96	96	286	10
L.I	Harrow A	96	99	91	286	10
Vaz	Epsom B	97	97	92	286	10
Miller	Berkhamsted B	97	93	94	284	13
Pope	Sherborne A	95	95	94	284	13
Hobbs	Sherborne B	95	93	96	284	13
McKenna	Berkhamsted B	93	97	93	283	16
Briscoe	Epsom B	96	97	90	283	16
Lo Bianco		94	98	90	282	18
Watt	Wellington A	97	94	91	282	18
Wilson	Wellington B	98	90	94	282	18

CLAY DISC knock-out. 19 entries:

won by Berkhamsted B1

Cup & Gold medals

Congratulations to **Epsom** on winning the Frimley Fours Cup again, and also the Pirbright Pairs Cup; to **Berkhamsted** on their win of the Clay Disc Cup and finally to **Millar of Epsom** for winning the Individual Match – another close match.

Thanks are due to James Postle and his staff at Epsom College for arranging our use of the range and supplying tea.

With apologies for lack of initials or forenames – they were not supplied to my data capturers. Thank you for coming. I look forward to seeing you next year – venue to be arranged.

PE Dobson On behalf of BSSRA